
Rescue_LINE [Round 1]

Gap Speed bump Intersection/Dead 
End

Ramp Obstacle Seesaw Checkpoint 1 Checkpoint 2 Checkpoint 3 LOP EXIT BONUS Time Total Normalized 
SCORE

Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points 160

Points 10 10 10 10 20 20

SA_Bern964 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5:29 10 0,06

Inžinieri 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 5 30 0 0 1 0 8:00 60 0,38

XLC–Fusion 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 5 30 3 3 9 0 11 0 6:57 69 0,43

Bikeri 2 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 10 1 10 0 0 10 0 8:00 40 0,25

Mario Cro team 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 8:00 10 0,06

Hidranti Cro team 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 25 0 0 10 0 3:50 35 0,22

Školska knjiga CRO team 1 10 1 10 3 30 0 1 20 0 11 5 55 3 5 15 4 5 20 8 0 5:35 160 1

BS Auto 1 10 1 10 3 30 0 0 0 11 5 55 0 6 5 30 7 0 7:11 135 0,84

Vjetar CRO team 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 6 0 0 0 4:00 16 0,1

VET CRO team 0 1 10 0 0 1 20 0 0 5 5 25 0 8 0 5:12 55 0,34

MIB team 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 6 5 30 5 5 25 0 3 0 1:32 75 0,47

XLC – M&Ls 1 10 0 2 20 0 0 0 8 5 40 0 4 5 20 4 0 6:25 90 0,56

MR_Bern964 2 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 11 1 11 0 0 8 0 6:00 41 0,26

XLC–Younglings 2 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 8:00 90 0,56

ZTKa BROS 3000 1 10 0 1 10 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 9 0 8:00 40 0,25

NLO Rescue 1 10 1 10 3 30 0 0 0 9 5 45 0 0 6 0 5:00 95 0,59

TM_Bern964 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 30 0 0 11 0 5:02 40 0,25

XLC–Nemo 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 8:00 20 0,13

Winning Muffins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 6:55 0 0

Drean team 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 10 4 5 20 0 0 3:30 30 0,19

Sunce CRO team 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 6 5 30 0 0 8:00 50 0,31

Hradná 2 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 7 5 35 0 0 6 0 6:05 65 0,41
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Rescue_LINE [Round 2]

Gap Speed bump Intersection/Dead 
End

Ramp Obstacle Seesaw Checkpoint 1 Checkpoint 2 Checkpoint 3 LOP EXIT BONUS Time Total Normalized 
SCORE

Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points 180

Points 10 10 10 10 20 20

SA_Bern964 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 6:55 0 0

Inžinieri 2 20 1 10 4 40 1 10 0 0 5 3 15 6 5 30 0 4 0 7:35 125 0,69

XLC–Fusion 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 8 0 8:00 42 0,23

Bikeri 1 10 1 10 4 40 0 0 0 5 1 5 6 1 6 0 11 0 8:00 71 0,39

Mario Cro team 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 20 8 0 3:50 30 0,17

Hidranti Cro team 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 15 9 0 6:30 25 0,14

Školska knjiga CRO team 2 20 1 10 4 40 2 20 0 0 7 5 35 0 11 5 55 15 0 7:00 180 1

BS Auto 2 20 1 10 4 40 2 20 0 0 5 5 25 17 3 51 0 5 0 4:06 166 0,92

Vjetar CRO team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 7:10 0 0

VET CRO team 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 3:27 10 0,06

MIB team 2 20 1 10 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 2 5 10 8 3 24 7 0 5:06 104 0,58

XLC – M&Ls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 5:25 0 0

MR_Bern964 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 12 7 0 8:00 22 0,12

XLC–Younglings 2 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 7:30 30 0,17

ZTKa BROS 3000 1 10 1 10 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 15 3 45 6 3 18 9 0 7:01 123 0,68

NLO Rescue 1 10 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 2 5 10 0 12 0 8:00 40 0,22

TM_Bern964 1 10 1 10 0 2 20 0 0 0 6 1 6 7 5 35 7 0 8:00 81 0,45

XLC–Nemo 2 20 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 7:18 30 0,17

Winning Muffins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 3:45 0 0

Drean team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 5:55 0 0

Sunce CRO team 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 8:00 10 0,06

Hradná 2 20 1 10 4 40 0 0 0 5 1 5 11 1 11 0 8 0 6:46 86 0,48
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Rescue_LINE [Round 3]

Gap Speed bump Intersection/Dead 
End

Ramp Obstacle Seesaw Checkpoint 1 Checkpoint 2 Checkpoint 3 LOP EXIT BONUS Time Total Normalized 
SCORE

Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points Tiles 
count

Attem
pt 
points

Points 178

Points 10 10 10 10 20 20

SA_Bern964 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 8:00 10 0,06

Inžinieri 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 2 40 0 7 5 35 13 3 39 8 3 24 0 0 8:00 178 1

XLC–Fusion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:56 0 0

Bikeri 2 20 1 10 2 20 0 1 20 0 7 5 35 0 8 5 40 3 30 6:30 175 0,98

Mario Cro team 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 12 1 12 0 0 3 0 5:21 42 0,24

Hidranti Cro team 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 5 5 25 4 5 20 0 7 0 5:20 75 0,42

Školska knjiga CRO team 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 8:00 20 0,11

BS Auto 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 17 5 85 7 5 35 0 6 0 5:58 160 0,9

Vjetar CRO team 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 7:50 10 0,06

VET CRO team 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 1 20 0 0 6 3 18 10 3 30 12 0 7:51 108 0,61

MIB team 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 7 5 35 0 0 9 0 3:40 55 0,31

XLC – M&Ls 2 20 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 9 1 9 0 6 0 4:04 39 0,22

MR_Bern964 2 20 1 10 0 0 2 40 0 0 0 6 5 30 6 0 8:00 100 0,56

XLC–Younglings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 5:00 0 0

ZTKa BROS 3000 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 1 20 0 0 14 1 14 0 8 0 8:00 74 0,42

NLO Rescue 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 17 1 17 0 0 6 0 6:45 57 0,32

TM_Bern964 0 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 8:00 20 0,11

XLC–Nemo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3:00 0 0

Winning Muffins 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 7:11 10 0,06

Drean team 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 5 30 3 5 15 0 5 0 4:00 75 0,42

Sunce CRO team 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 10 0 8:00 23 0,13

Hradná 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8:00 40 0,22
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Rescue_LINE

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Mean of 
normalised fields 
scores

Points

Školska knjiga CRO team 1 1 0,11 2 1 1

BS Auto 0,84 0,92 0,9 1,82 0,91 2

Inžinieri 0,38 0,69 1 1,69 0,845 3

Bikeri 0,25 0,39 0,98 1,37 0,685 4

ZTKa BROS 3000 0,25 0,68 0,42 1,1 0,55 5

MIB team 0,47 0,58 0,31 1,05 0,525 6

VET CRO team 0,34 0,06 0,61 0,95 0,475 7

NLO Rescue 0,59 0,22 0,32 0,91 0,455 8

Hradná 0,41 0,48 0,22 0,89 0,445 9

MR_Bern964 0,26 0,12 0,56 0,82 0,41 10

XLC – M&Ls 0,56 0 0,22 0,78 0,39 11

XLC–Younglings 0,56 0,17 0 0,73 0,365 12

TM_Bern964 0,25 0,45 0,11 0,7 0,35 13

XLC–Fusion 0,43 0,23 0 0,66 0,33 14

Hidranti Cro team 0,22 0,14 0,42 0,64 0,32 15

Drean team 0,19 0 0,42 0,61 0,305 16

Sunce CRO team 0,31 0,06 0,13 0,44 0,22 17

Mario Cro team 0,06 0,17 0,24 0,41 0,205 18

XLC–Nemo 0,13 0,17 0 0,3 0,15 19

Vjetar CRO team 0,1 0 0,06 0,16 0,08 20

SA_Bern964 0,06 0 0,06 0,12 0,06 21

Winning Muffins 0 0 0,06 0,06 0,03 22
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